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Stort urval av bäddmadrasser till individuellt pris

80x200

120x200

180x200

105x200

160x200

210x210

90x200

140x200

200x200

Huvudgavel

Bäddmadrass

Tyg

Fasthet

Ben

1. Vadd
2. 5 cm skum
3. 4 cm latex
4. 2 cm skum
5. 13 cm pocketfjäder
6. 7 cm bonellfjäder
7. 8 cm träram


